Partienplan
West - C3

Sportart: Dart

Nr.

A WNBE

(e}

OO WNBE

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Team-Name

Houla Houla 666
DC Bolken 3
Ascot Devils
Teddybéar 14
Green Darter

Boui Boui

Ascot Pub

Sibesiech Billard Club

. Team-Name

Houla Houla 666
DC Bolken 3
Ascot Devils
Teddybar 14
Green Darter
Sibesiech

Vorrunde

Runde

1

Heim-Team

Houla Houla 666
Ascot Devils
Green Darter
Sibesiech

Houla Houla 666
Ascot Devils
Teddybéar 14

DC Bolken 3
Sibesiech

Ascot Devils
Green Darter
DC Bolken 3
Houla Houla 666
Teddybér 14
Green Darter

Ruckrunde

6

10

DC Bolken 3
Teddybéar 14
Sibesiech
Teddybar 14
Green Darter
DC Bolken 3
Houla Houla 666
Green Darter
Ascot Devils
Houla Houla 666
Teddybér 14
Sibesiech
Sibesiech

DC Bolken 3
Ascot Devils

Gaststaette

Bolken Dartclub

Passage Rest.
Doris Kellertreff

Kapitan

Klasse:

Strasse

Ruelle du Vieux Moulin

Industriestr. 3
Solothurnstr. 1
Marktplatz 7
Buchsistr. 4

Hauptstr. 83

Hanser, Elvira

Stampfli, Christine

Brunner, Andrea
Ernst, Jakob
Gruenig, Roland
Fuhrer, Diana

Gast-Team

DC Bolken 3
Teddybar 14
Sibesiech
Teddybér 14
Green Darter
DC Bolken 3
Houla Houla 666
Green Darter
Ascot Devils
Houla Houla 666
Teddybar 14
Sibesiech
Sibesiech

DC Bolken 3
Ascot Devils

Houla Houla 666
Ascot Devils
Green Darter
Sibesiech

Houla Houla 666
Ascot Devils
Teddybar 14

DC Bolken 3
Sibesiech

Ascot Devils
Green Darter
DC Bolken 3
Houla Houla 666
Teddybar 14
Green Darter

09.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2018

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
2830 Courrendlin 079 765 40 26
4543 Deitingen 079 643 82 65
2542 Pieterlen 032377 3110
2540 Grenchen 032 654 20 10
3380 Wangen an der 0326310091

Aare
4702 Oensingen 079 445 06 59
Telefon Handy

079 765 40 26
078 710 22 58

0792187471
079 541 25 04
078 873 46 70

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

079 765 40 26
078 710 22 58
076 458 34 61
0792187471
079 541 25 04
078 873 46 70

Termin

08.03.2018 Donnerstag
08.03.2018 Donnerstag
08.03.2018 Donnerstag
15.03.2018 Donnerstag
15.03.2018 Donnerstag
15.03.2018 Donnerstag
22.03.2018 Donnerstag
22.03.2018 Donnerstag
22.03.2018 Donnerstag
29.03.2018 Donnerstag
29.03.2018 Donnerstag
29.03.2018 Donnerstag
05.04.2018 Donnerstag
05.04.2018 Donnerstag
05.04.2018 Donnerstag

12.04.2018 Donnerstag
12.04.2018 Donnerstag
12.04.2018 Donnerstag
19.04.2018 Donnerstag
19.04.2018 Donnerstag
03.05.2018 Donnerstag
26.04.2018 Donnerstag
01.05.2018 Dienstag

26.04.2018 Donnerstag
10.05.2018 Donnerstag
10.05.2018 Donnerstag
10.05.2018 Donnerstag
17.05.2018 Donnerstag
17.05.2018 Donnerstag
17.05.2018 Donnerstag
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